Data Sheet
PS1A
Pressure Switch
Main Features
Pressure Ranges
0 to 0.25 up to 0 to 16 bar (gage), 0 to 1.6 up to 0 to 16  bar (absolute), -1 to 0 up to -1
to 0 bar (gage)*

deletion, use in conjunction with other electrical or electronic components, circuits or assemblies, or any other unsuitable material or substance) which has not
been expressly agreed by us prior to the sale of our products.
How to Order
Example:
PS1A - 06G - 1 - A - 01 - C - D
Description:
PS1A Pressure Switch, 0 - 2.5 bar Gage, No External Seal Ring, G1/4 DIN 3852-E Pressure Connection, M12-4 Pin
Connector, Flourocarbon Internal Seal Ring
Pressure Ranges
01   0 - 0.25 Bar
02   0 - 0.4 Bar
03   0 - 0.6 Bar
04   0 - 1 Bar
05   0 - 1.6 Bar
06   0 - 2.5 Bar
07   0 - 4 Bar
08   0 - 6 Bar
09   0 - 10 Bar
30   -1 - 0 Bar
31   -1 - 1 Bar
50   0 - 5 PSI
51   0 - 10 PSI
52   0 - 15 PSI
53   0 - 20 PSI
54   0 - 30 PSI
55   0 - 50 PSI
56   0 - 75 PSI
57   0 - 100 PSI
58   0 - 150 PSI
        0 - 200 PSI
06 G 01 C DA1
Output
1   4-20 mA
Built-in Electrical Connection
C   M12-4 Pin according to IEC 61076-2-101
Sensor delivered without mating connector
Reference
A   Absolute
G   Gage
Internal Seal Ring
C   Neoprene - CR
Operating Temp: -30 to 120°C
D   Fluorocarbon - FKM (VITON)
Operating Temp: -20 to 120°C
E  Fluorosilicone - FVMQ
Operating Temp: -30 to 120°C
F   Ethylene Propylene - EPDM
Operating Temp: -30 to 120°C
External Seal Ring
A  None
B   Fluorocarbon FKM (Viton)
Only for pressure connection port option 1 lower
temperature limited to -20°C
F   Ethylene Propylene - EPDM
Only for pressure connection port option 1
Pressure Connection (Port)
01   G 1/4A DIN 3852-E
PS1A
© 2016 Kavlico - a brand of Sensata Technologies. All rights reserved.
Kavlico’s General Terms & Conditions apply and can be found on our website. R
ef